Calendar of Events

Monday-May 21

e Senior Exams

Tuesday-May 22

e Senior Exams

Wednesday-May 23

Senior Exams
8th Grade Exams
Athletic Banquet
6-8 pm (Glahn
Gym)

Thursday-May 24

e Senior Exams
e 8th Grade Exams

Friday-May 25

8th Grade Exams
Junior Pig Tail
Day

e HS
Baccalaureate &
Graduation
Practice 8 am-12
pm (OLLU)

e End of 4th
Quarter

Saturday-May 26

Sunday-May 27

e HS
Baccalaureate
2 pm (OLLU Sa-
cred Heart
Chapel)

e HS Graduation
4 pm (OLLU Thiry
Aud.)

See these and more
stories by liking us on
Facebook

@ProvidenceCatholicSchool

@ProvetsAthletics
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Farewell to the Class of 2018... Providence women of
Excellence, Faith, Integrity, and Justice

There were plenty of hugs,
giggles, and tears as the
Class of 2018 attended
their final day of classes
Friday, May 18. They were
also busy cleaning out

their lockers, turning in
final homework/projects,
and saying goodbye.

Senior finals are this week.
Please pray for our

graduating sisters.

he summer of 2019, is
invited to attend an

Informational meeting

on Wednesday, May 23

M\, after school rm 111, to

learn all about this

W exciting opportunity.

The 6th graders and their moms (or dads) A

reflected on what they mean to each

Save the Dates:

other. This social was a fun and positive

way to end the school year. We love our
8th Grade Graduation-Tuesday, May 29 OLLU Sacred

parents!
Heart Chapel 7pm
Memorial Day-Monday, May 28-NO CLASSES

Exams-Noon Dismissal-May 29-May 31
Make-Up Exams-June 1

Info coming soon for Middle School
Summer Enrichment Program

Uol. 5, Jsoue 36


http://www.edline.net/pages/Providence_HMS/Calendar
http://www.providencehs.net/
https://www.facebook.com/ProvidenceCatholicSchool/
https://www.facebook.com/ProvetsAthletics/
http://www.edline.net/files/_oQHFM_/239d9a603c7f41563745a49013852ec4/Student_End_of_the_Year_Checklist_2018.pdf

